KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(3) 2890/15

Name of Post
Name of Department

APPOINTMENT CHART

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported
Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

TPO

NCA
NJD

CLERK TYPIST / TYPIST CLERK
Various Department

27.09.2018, 29.09.2018,16.10.2018,
25.10.2018, 29.10.2018, 31.10.2018
3 Fresh+5 NJD (8 Vacancies)
09.11.2018

NIL

PENDING TURNS

MRV 18 E
MRV 20V
MR V 22 LC/AI
MR V 24 SC
MRV 26 M
MRV 28 E
MRV 30 M
MR V 32 SC
MRV 34 E

RN wN=

NIL
NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR V 35 OC already filled

Rank

Rotation as approved

Sl .
No Name & Address No Community by the Commission Remarks
1 | LEKHAPS 59 MR V 18 E TPO now Tourism (HQ)
TC 16/1634, E-72, ASHA BHAVAN, Ezhava satisfied
SASTHRI NAGAR, KARAMANA P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695002
MR V 36 M TPO to keep 50% rule
2 | SANKAR S 61 MR V 37 OC Govt.
LEKSHMI NIVAS, -- Homoeopathic
MANJINADU,PULITYARAKONAM P O, Medical College
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
3 | KAVITHA KK 62 NJD Compensation | SC Development
MOOKAMBIKA, Ezhava to MRV 2 E now
ARUVIKARA,KOOVALASSERY P O satisfied.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695512
4 | SHIBINA S 134 NJD Compensation to | Govt. Ayurveda
KUZHIYALAKKAL VEEDU, Muslim MR V 6 M now College
NEAR CRP CAMP, PALLIPPURAM PO satisfied.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,695316
5 | ACHU V ANAND 63 NJD Compensation to Govt. Ayurveda
Ezhava MR V 33 OC now College

BABY VILASOM, KULATHOOR,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695583

satisfied.




KAVITHA KV 120 MR V 20 V TPO now ISM
T C 37/236, URA-24, GARUDA Viswakarma satisfied
APARTMENT, VADAKKENADA,
EASTFORT, FORT P O
TRIVANDRUM, 695023
PRAVEENA U 70 NJD Compensation to Health Services
SREE BHAVAN, KUNNUVILAKOM, OBC MR V 10 OBC now
CHOOZHATTUKOTTA, MALAYAM, satisfied.
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695571 Vilakkithala Nair
AMPILYMOL G 65 NJD Compensation to | Health Services
MOZHISSERIL VEEDU, Ezhava MR V 27 OC now
VADAKKUMTHALA MEKKU, satisfied.
VADAKKUMTHALA P O
KOLLAM,/690536
OC/BC Position
DA
0oC BC NJD LPE B D o TOTAL

Previous 15 14 53 1 1 - 1 85

Present 1 2 5 - - - - 8

Grand Total | 16 16 58 1 1 - 1 93

Details of Unfilled Turns
1 vacancy for DA-LV set apart as per Circular 3/13

For DISTRICT OFFICER,
Kerala Public Service Commission.




	Various Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	Ezhava
	--
	Ezhava
	Muslim

	Ezhava
	Viswakarma
	OBC
	Vilakkithala Nair
	Ezhava

	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	DA
	TOTAL
	B
	D
	O
	15
	14
	53
	1
	1
	-
	1
	85
	1
	2
	5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	8
	16
	16
	58
	1
	1
	-
	1
	93



