KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(3) 2890/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : CLERK TYPIST / TYPIST CLERK

Name of Department : Various Department

Date of receipt of reporting the : 27.09.2018, 29.09.2018,16.10.2018,

vacancy 25.10.2018, 29.10.2018, 31.10.2018

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 Fresh+5 NJD (8 Vacancies)
Date of Advice : 09.11.2018

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 1. MR V 18 E

2. MR V 20 V

3. MR V 22 LC/AI

4. MR V 24 SC

5. MR V 26 M

6. MR V 28 E

7. MR V 30 M 8. MR V 32 SC

9. MR V 34 E

NCA : NIL
NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR V 35 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1	LEKHA P S TC 16/1634, E-72, ASHA BHAVAN, SASTHRI NAGAR, KARAMANA P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695002	59	Ezhava	MR V 18 E TPO now satisfied	Tourism (HQ)		
	MR V 36 M TPO to keep 50% rule						
2	SANKAR S LEKSHMI NIVAS, MANJINADU,PULIYARAKONAM P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM	61	1	MR V 37 OC	Govt. Homoeopathic Medical College		
3	KAVITHA K K MOOKAMBIKA, ARUVIKARA,KOOVALASSERY P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695512	62	Ezhava	NJD Compensation to MR V 2 E now satisfied.	SC Development		
4	SHIBINA S KUZHIYALAKKAL VEEDU, NEAR CRP CAMP, PALLIPPURAM PO THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,695316	134	Muslim	NJD Compensation to MR V 6 M now satisfied.	Govt. Ayurveda College		
5	ACHU V ANAND BABY VILASOM, KULATHOOR, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695583	63	Ezhava	NJD Compensation to MR V 33 OC now satisfied.	Govt. Ayurveda College		

6	KAVITHA K V T C 37/236, URA-24, GARUDA APARTMENT, VADAKKENADA, EASTFORT, FORT P O TRIVANDRUM, 695023	120	Viswakarma	MR V 20 V TPO now satisfied	ISM
7	PRAVEENA U SREE BHAVAN, KUNNUVILAKOM, CHOOZHATTUKOTTA, MALAYAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695571	70	OBC Vilakkithala Nair	NJD Compensation to MR V 10 OBC now satisfied.	Health Services
8	AMPILYMOL G MOZHISSERIL VEEDU, VADAKKUMTHALA MEKKU, VADAKKUMTHALA P O KOLLAM,/690536	65	Ezhava	NJD Compensation to MR V 27 OC now satisfied.	Health Services

OC/BC Position

	00	D.C.	MID	LPE	DA			тотат
	OC	ВС	NJD		В	D	0	TOTAL
Previous	15	14	53	1	1	-	1	85
Present	1	2	5	-	-	-	-	8
Grand Total	16	16	58	1	1	-	1	93

<u>Details of Unfilled Turns</u> 1 vacancy for DA-LV set apart as per Circular 3/13

> For DISTRICT OFFICER, Kerala Public Service Commission.